r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
RENAULT
RENAULT

Riferimento
44 06 066 59R
44 06 070 82R

BP3920

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Spessore [mm)]
Larghezza [mm]
Sistema frenante

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE

BELACO
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM

CTR

DELPHI
EUROBRAKE
FEBI BILSTEIN
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HI-Q

ICER
JAPANPARTS
METELLI
MINTEX

NK

OPEN PARTS
PAGID

R BRAKE
RAICAM

B. PADS RENAULT
Disponibile
8050141336799

16

106,5

Trw

45,7

Riferimento
35348
C2R017ABE
BPD2394
ADBP420085
BBP2894

0986 424 942

P 68 074
BP3920
822-1112-1
GK1401
LP5038EV
5502223979
177631

8DB 355 040-811
8DB 355 040-811
SP1903
181904-208
PP-0709AF
22-1112-1
MDB3348
223979
BPA1387.02
8DB 355 040-811
RB1904-208
RA.1302.0


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

REMSA 21387.02

ROADHOUSE 21387.02
SIGMAUTO SPB920
SWAG 33 10 4224
TEXTAR 2210415915
TEXTAR 2210401
TOMEX brakes TX 16-381
TRUSTING 11121
WOKING P12873-02
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